


Item Number

10
14
16
17
19
20
21
26
27
27
29
31
99
201
243
249
250
800
856
856
856
861

Part Number

A22750
A22756
682063
A22752
855284
N030459
803496
873497
803483
874299
872793
876669
42975
903659
905489
Al11331
A23103
A26327
911809
908572
883807
42188
42186
42160
A22987

PartsList for 690LR Type 8

Description

NAMEPLATE
SWITCH
CONNECTOR VS

ID LABEL
BEARING

BRUSH & SPRING
WASHER

BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH CAP

FAN

CHUCK

COLLET 1/4 INCH
3/8 INCH COLLET ASSY
FIELD

HOUSING CAP
WARNING LABEL
BASE HOUSING
NAMEPLATE
SCREW

HANDLE

GREASE

ROUTER SUB BASE
ROUTER SUB-BASE
ROUTER EDGE GUIDE
KITBOX
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Qty Required
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